January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2014 Total

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK

Live
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$356,285.00
$976,385.90
$915,792.30
$965,161.50
$674,954.20
$234,279.00
$229,083.40

$0.00

$0.00

Import Horse
$572,926.80
$575,156.40
$754,008.80
$782,059.90

$1,746,029.10
$1,141,036.30
$950,331.60
$805,807.40
$443,115.60
$688,178.00
$606,757.60
$470,226.00

2014

Import Dog
$127,487.60
$116,708.20
$108,335.50
$115,787.80
$119,160.20
$120,742.80
$107,186.00
$112,335.10

$90,899.50
$97,738.80
$79,511.50
$109,680.10

Total
$700,414.40
$691,864.60
$862,344.30

$1,254,132.70
$2,841,575.20
$2,177,571.40
$2,022,679.10
$1,593,096.70
$768,294.10
$1,015,000.20
$686,269.10
$579,906.10

Export
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,827,084.65
$8,513,168.01
$4,675,340.51
$5,601,832.79
$3,288,854.95
$1,275,075.54
$1,985,631.47

$0.00

$0.00

$4,351,941.30

$9,535,633.50

$1,305,573.10 $15,193,147.90

$28,166,987.92




