HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2014

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$572,926.80	\$127,487.60	\$700,414.40	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$575,156.40	\$116,708.20	\$691,864.60	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$754,008.80	\$108,335.50	\$862,344.30	\$0.00
April	\$356,285.00	\$782,059.90	\$115,787.80	\$1,254,132.70	\$2,827,084.65
May	\$976,385.90	\$1,746,029.10	\$119,160.20	\$2,841,575.20	\$8,513,168.01
June	\$915,792.30	\$1,141,036.30	\$120,742.80	\$2,177,571.40	\$4,675,340.51
July	\$965,161.50	\$950,331.60	\$107,186.00	\$2,022,679.10	\$5,601,832.79
August	\$674,954.20	\$805,807.40	\$112,335.10	\$1,593,096.70	\$3,288,854.95
September	\$234,279.00	\$443,115.60	\$90,899.50	\$768,294.10	\$1,275,075.54
October	\$229,083.40	\$688,178.00	\$97,738.80	\$1,015,000.20	\$1,985,631.47
November	\$0.00	\$606,757.60	\$79,511.50	\$686,269.10	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$470,226.00	\$109,680.10	\$579,906.10	\$0.00
2014 Total	\$4,351,941.30	\$9,535,633.50	\$1,305,573.10	\$15,193,147.90	\$28,166,987.92